in the shareholders’ equity value of Ps.20.8 per Share to new investors acquiring Shares in this offering. The
dilution represents the difference between the offering price per Share paid by investors in this offering and the
book value per Share by reference to our interim financial statements, immediately after giving effect to this
offering.

As of June 30, 2007, our total shareholders’ equity was Ps.1,102.3 million. Our book value per Share (which
represents our total assets net of our total liabilities, divided by the total number of outstanding shares of our
common stock) was Ps.1.74 per Share as of June 30, 2007, as adjusted to take into account the 1000-for-1 stock
split of the shares of our common stock approved by our shareholders through unanimous shareholders’
resolutions on October 18, 2007.

After giving effect to the sale by us of 45,000,000 Shares in the global offering and based upon the offering
price of Ps.24.00 per Share as of June 30, 2007 our estimated shareholders’ equity as of June 30, 2007, after
deducting the initial purchasers’ discounts and commissions, would have been approximately Ps.2,149.9 million,
representing Ps.3.2 per Share.

The following table illustrates this dilution per Share as of June 30, 2007:

As of June 30, 2007

(in Ps. except
percentages)

(in US dollars, except
percentages)(1)

Offering price per Share..... 24.00 2.22
Shareholders’ equity value per Share as of June 30, 2007..... 1.74 0.16
Increase in net book value per Share attributable to existing shareholders . . . . . 1.43 0.13

Shareholders’ equity value per Share as of June 30, 2007, adjusted for this
offering ..... 3.16 0.29

Dilution of shareholders’ equity per Share to new investors(2) ..... 20.84 1.93
Percentage of dilution per Share to new investors(3) ..... 6.6% 6.6%

(1) Peso amounts have been translated solely for the convenience of the reader into U.S. dollars at an exchange rate of Ps.10.7926, the
exchange rate in effect on June 30, 2007, as reported by the Mexican Central Bank.

(2) Dilution represents the difference between the offering price per Share paid by investors in this offering and the net book value per Share
by reference to our interim financial statements, immediately after giving effect to this offering.

(3) Calculated to reflect dilution in the net income per Share for new investors vis-à-vis the offering price per Share.